
FROM
BURNOUT

TO BUY IN

with
Katie Rigsby

MAY 7, 2026
REIGNITING PURPOSE IN PROPERTY MANAGEMENT

NORTHERN OHIO APARTMENT ASSOCIATION

EMBASSY SUITES BY HILTON
CLEVELAND ROCKSIDE

5800 ROCKSIDE WOODS BLVD
NORTH, INDEPENDENCE, OH 44131

9 AM TO NOON | $79 PER PERSON

HELPING INDUSTRY
PROFESSIONALS RECOGNIZE

BURNOUT EARLY, RESET THEIR
MINDSET AND RECONNECT WITH

PURPOSE SO THEY CAN SHOW UP
WITH RENEWED ENERGY,
OWNERSHIP AND PRIDE.

FOR MORE INFORMATION 
CALL 216-241-1635

EMAIL JACQUIB@NOAAMEMBERS.COM

S P R I N G  L E A D E R S H I P  S E M I N A R



FROM BURNOUT TO BUY IN
WITH KATIE RIGSBY

MAY 7 | 9 AM TO NOON | EMBASSY SUITES CLEVELAND ROCKSIDE

REGISTRATION | $79 PER PERSON
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

6.
7.
8.
9.
10.

PAYMENT INFORMATION
ONLINE - YOU CAN PAY BY CREDIT CARD, DEBIT
CARD OR ACH DIRECTLY FROM YOUR INVOICE.

CHECK - PLEASE SEND ALL CHECKS TO THE
NORTHERN OHIO APARTMENT ASSOCIATION AT
1468 W 9  ST., SUITE 135, CLEVELAND, OH 44113TH

YOU CAN PAY BY CREDIT OR DEBIT CARD BY
CALLING NOAA’S OFFICE AT 216-241-1635.

COMPANY NAME:

RSVP/FURTHER QUESTIONS
RETURN THIS FORM TO JACQUI HOOVER AT
JACQUIB@NOAAMEMBERS.COM. PLEASE REACH OUT TO
JACQUI WITH ANY QUESTIONS!

NO REFUNDS WILL BE GIVEN AFTER APRIL 30 , 2026.TH

WE LOOK FORWARD TO SEEING YOU THERE!
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